



Yorkton Exhibition Indoor Car Show Presented by Olson Diesel

Registration Form

The Yorkton Exhibition Association is excited to announce that an indoor car show will be featured as part of the Thunder in The Parkland Truck and Tractor Pulls presented by Yorkton Home Hardware which will be taking place June 21st & 22nd. The car show is scheduled to begin **Saturday, June 22nd at 11 AM** and will be held in the Westland Arena and The Curling Rink located in the Gallagher Centre, Yorkton.

Included herein is the entry form for the car show, with a registration fee of \$35. Please note that this fee also includes admission into the Truck and Tractor Pulls and cabaret on Saturday, June 22nd. **Entries must be submitted by June 14th** due to limited space availability. All pertinent details regarding the show can be found on the entry form. Additionally, participants are advised to monitor their email closer to the event date for further instructions on allotted time entry. For added convenience, extra entry forms can be obtained from the Yorkton Exhibition website (www.yorktonexhibition.com).

Additional tickets to the Home Hardware Thunder in The Parkland Truck and Tractor Pulls can be purchased at the door or at the Yorkton Exhibition Office. Should you have any inquiries regarding the car show or the Truck and Tractor Pulls, please feel free to reach out to our office at (306) 783-4800.

In accordance with event regulations, please note the following rules. Cars may be brought in Friday, June 21st until 9:00 p.m. or between 7:00 a.m. and 10:00 a.m., Saturday, June 22nd. All cars must be in place no later than 10:00 a.m. on the 22nd. Cars are not permitted to leave the lot until the scheduled load out time. For vehicles with leaks, we kindly ask participants to bring a garbage bag or suitable covering to prevent floor damage. Additionally, cars may not be running unless specifically stated otherwise within the event guidelines. Lowered cars enter at their own risk; however, we will have allocated areas for lowered vehicles to ensure their safety and accommodation. Furthermore, please be reminded that no burnouts or drifting are permitted on the lot. Your cooperation in adhering to these rules ensures a safe and enjoyable experience for all participants and attendees.







Yorkton Exhibition Indoor Car Show Registration Form Presented By Olson Diesel

Name:				
Address:		City:	_ Province:	Postal:
Telephone:		Email:		
Car Club (Optional):				
Pre-War to 1980 O	<mark>nly</mark>			
Entry #1 - Vehicle Inf	ormation			
Year:	Make:	Mode	l:	
Entry #2 - Vehicle Inf	ormation			
Year:	Make:	Mode	l:	
Car Registration Fee	Additional Cars (If Any) GRAND TOTAL		\$((GST is included in the price shown above)
☐ I have enclosed a chec☐ I wish to pay by Master	que in the amount of \$ rCard or Visa:	made payable to	"Yorkton Exhibition"	
Credit Card #:		Expiry Date:	3–Digit Va	lidation Code:
Card Holder Name:		Signature:		
by Olson Diesel. I und 2024 Olson Diesel. I h	lerstand that as an exhi nave read, understand, a	bitor l ['] am responsible fo i	r providing my ov rules, regulations, a	or Classic Car Show Presented vn insurance coverage at the and conditions governing space 2, 2024, inclusive.
Exhibitor's Printed	Name	Exhibitor's Signatur	e	Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
Date Received:	Building:		_ Display Space #:	

Receipt #:

Amount Owing: _